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11 April GRAND PRIX 2023
Belgrade, 8 - 9/4/2023

Disciplina 30 Ženski, 50m Leđno/Back Otvoreno
09/04/2023 - 11:51 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2022

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

A Apsolutna

1. MILUTINOVIC, Katarina 01 Partizan 29.08 798 A
2. STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica 29.24 785 A
3. MARKOVIC, Jana 04 Dubocica 30.26 708 A
4. SVORCAN, Sara 04 PK Vracar 30.46 694 A
5. DIMKIC, Isidora 03 11. April 30.95 662 A
6. UNNERMARK, Vilma 97 Soedertoern 31.48 629 A
7. POPOVIC, Sofia 07 11. April 32.02 598 A
8. ILIC, Nora 06 Barakuda 32.94 549 A
9. MILOVANOVIC, Dora 08 Novi Beograd 011 34.32 485 B

10. MASIC, Nina 08 11. April 34.73 468 B
11. VELICHKOVSKA, Leona 06 Beta Sharks 34.74 468 B
12. LJUBOJEVIĆ, Maria 06 Olymp, BL 35.21 449 B
13. RADOVANOVIC, Visnja 08 11. April 35.31 446 B
14. DRAMICANIN, Masa 08 Novi Beograd 011 35.59 435 B
15. SIMBOVSKI, Masa 11 11. April 36.11 417 B
16. PETROVIC, Dunja 11 Plavi Talas 36.36 408 B
17. KUZMANOVSKA, Kalina 08 Beta Sharks 36.52 403 R
18. MARKOVIC, Mihaela 05 Novi Sad 36.98 388 R
19. POPOVIC, Mila 09 11. April 38.08 355
20. ANTIC, Ana 10 11. April 38.15 353
21. USKOKOVIC, Nađa 10 Usce 38.33 348
22. BOKUN, Sara 11 Dinamo 38.74 337
23. TRENDAFILOVA, Sofija 07 Skopje 39.07 329
24. RAOS, Ivana 09 Novi Beograd 011 39.31 323
25. VESIC, Iva 09 PK Vracar 39.42 320
26. KOJIC, Andjela 08 Tri Delfina 39.72 313
27. FRIEDMAN, Anika 10 Beta Sharks 39.98 307
28. MILEVSKA, Mia 11 Skopje 40.07 305
29. PETKOVIC, Ana 11 11. April 40.34 299
30. RALETIC, Andjelka 10 Barakuda 40.38 298
31. PENOVSKA, Kalina 10 Beta Sharks 40.74 290
32. PANEVA, Nadja 11 Beta Sharks 41.67 271
33. ĐERMANOVIĆ, Veronika 09 Olymp, BL 41.77 269
34. IVANOVSKA, Jana 08 Aqua Pro 42.80 250
35. ILIC, Mia 10 Bonatti 42.85 249
36. DRAGIC, Lena 11 Usce 44.41 224
37. MITEVSKI, Milica 11 Panta Rei 49.07 166
38. TADIC, Marija 10 Sk Tent 53.21 130

B Kategorija 2006.do 2009.

1. POPOVIC, Sofia 07 11. April 32.02 598 A
2. ILIC, Nora 06 Barakuda 32.94 549 A
3. MILOVANOVIC, Dora 08 Novi Beograd 011 34.32 485 B
4. MASIC, Nina 08 11. April 34.73 468 B
5. VELICHKOVSKA, Leona 06 Beta Sharks 34.74 468 B
6. LJUBOJEVIĆ, Maria 06 Olymp, BL 35.21 449 B
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11 April GRAND PRIX 2023
Belgrade, 8 - 9/4/2023

Disciplina 30, Ženski, 50m Leđno/Back, Prelim, B Kategorija 2006.do 2009.

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

7. RADOVANOVIC, Visnja 08 11. April 35.31 446 B
8. DRAMICANIN, Masa 08 Novi Beograd 011 35.59 435 B
9. KUZMANOVSKA, Kalina 08 Beta Sharks 36.52 403 R

10. POPOVIC, Mila 09 11. April 38.08 355
11. TRENDAFILOVA, Sofija 07 Skopje 39.07 329
12. RAOS, Ivana 09 Novi Beograd 011 39.31 323
13. VESIC, Iva 09 PK Vracar 39.42 320
14. KOJIC, Andjela 08 Tri Delfina 39.72 313
15. ĐERMANOVIĆ, Veronika 09 Olymp, BL 41.77 269
16. IVANOVSKA, Jana 08 Aqua Pro 42.80 250

C Kategorija 2010. do 2011.

1. SIMBOVSKI, Masa 11 11. April 36.11 417 B
2. PETROVIC, Dunja 11 Plavi Talas 36.36 408 B
3. ANTIC, Ana 10 11. April 38.15 353
4. USKOKOVIC, Nađa 10 Usce 38.33 348
5. BOKUN, Sara 11 Dinamo 38.74 337
6. FRIEDMAN, Anika 10 Beta Sharks 39.98 307
7. MILEVSKA, Mia 11 Skopje 40.07 305
8. PETKOVIC, Ana 11 11. April 40.34 299
9. RALETIC, Andjelka 10 Barakuda 40.38 298

10. PENOVSKA, Kalina 10 Beta Sharks 40.74 290
11. PANEVA, Nadja 11 Beta Sharks 41.67 271
12. ILIC, Mia 10 Bonatti 42.85 249
13. DRAGIC, Lena 11 Usce 44.41 224
14. MITEVSKI, Milica 11 Panta Rei 49.07 166
15. TADIC, Marija 10 Sk Tent 53.21 130


